The borrower, the mortgagors and the co-obligants/guarantors in parficular and the public in general are 
hereby cautioned not todeal with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge 
of Karnataka Bank Limited, Uppal Kalan Branch for an aggregate amount of Rs. 1,14,29,421.95 (Rupees one 
crore fourteen lakh twenty nine thousand four hundred twenty one and ninety five paise only) under 

Nature & Account No. Balance Outstanding | Interest To Be Added From 
Term Loan Alc. No. (%)1,14,29,421.95 01/07/25 
8057001800041701 

plus costs 

(The borrower’s attention is invited tothe provisions of Sub-section (8) of Section 13of the Act, in